

RIDESHARE

ADVOCATE GROUP

OUR MOTTO WHERE RIDERS SAFETY & KNOWLEDGE MEET

RIDESHARE ADVOCATE GROUP

Rideshare Advocate Group is striving to become the leading advocate group for the RideShare passenger community, by educating them on safety while using one of the multiple RideShare services that is offered in your area.

We want to ensure that passengers are well-informed, knowledgeable, treated respectfully while understanding their rights as a RideShare passenger. We want to formulate a partnership within the RideShare community to drive the regulations and changes needed to this unregulated industry.

Rideshare Advocate Group actions will overall be beneficial for the Rideshare industry and the passengers that is fair, balanced, and overall safe for everyone. 2215 S Wolf RD Suite 192 Hillside II 60162 312-337-3423

www.RideShareAdvocate.com

Customer.Services@RideshareAdvocate.com

- •
- Rideshare Advocate Group
- 💟 @RideshareAdvoc
- G Rideshare Advocate Group
- Rideshare Advocate Group
- in Rideshare Advocate Group
- Rideshareadvocate